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541 van Thee Man 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 70,00 29,7 170,281

Adam HAUGH 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 14,0 70,56 3

543 Rosconnell Alto 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,78 30,4 269,636

Ian CASSELLS 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 16,0 71,48 1

533 Polystar I 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,70 30,5 369,543

Tim PRICE 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 70,37 4

538 DHI No Fear 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 3,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,44 30,5 369,542

Clare ABBOTT 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 15,0 69,63 5

523 Dourough Ferro Class Act 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 68,70 31,2 568,803

Sarah ENNIS 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 14,0 68,89 7

536 BGS Mikado 6,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 65,56 31,8 668,2415

Emily BARRETT 7,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 16,0 70,93 2

527 Cooley Bounce 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 4,0 7,0 14,0 66,67 32,0 767,9611

Alannah KELLY 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 69,26 6

514 Shanaclough Quality Clover 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,78 32,3 867,696

Ian CASSELLS 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 14,0 67,59 10

534 Sammy Davis Junior 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 3,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,52 32,5 967,505

Jennifer KUEHNLE 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 3,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,48 15

540 Vidalgo 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 67,22 32,6 1067,419

Kevin MCNAB 8,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,59 10

505 Carsonstown Cruise 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,67 33,1 1166,9412

Adam HAUGH 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 67,22 12

537 Ballyneety Rocketman 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 67,04 33,2 1266,8510

Sam WATSON 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,67 14

502 Chapel House 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,37 33,2 1366,8518

Sam ECROYD 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,33 8

519 BT Angelo 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 13,0 65,56 33,3 1466,6715

Camilla SPEIRS 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,78 9

517 Sorbet 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 3,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,41 33,4 1566,578

Melanie YOUNG 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,74 18

521 Diamond Sundance 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,19 34,2 1665,8319
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India WISHART 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,48 15

526 HSH Has It All 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,93 34,2 1765,8313

Heather O'CONNOR 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 13,0 65,74 18

503 Think It Over 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 5,5 6,5 13,0 64,07 34,4 1865,5622

Meghan HEALY 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 67,04 13

520 Belline Fighting Spirit 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 65,56 34,8 1965,1914

Joseph MURPHY 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,81 22

525 Regal Bounty 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 65,56 35,2 2064,8115

Felicity WARD 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,07 26

539 Weston Goodfella 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,52 35,2 2064,8124

Meghan HEALY 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,11 17

515 Wellan Graffiti 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 13,0 64,44 35,2 2064,8121

Molly EVANS 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,19 20

509 Icco 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,78 36,0 2363,9826

Michael O'TOOLE 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 65,19 21

528 Shanaclough Carmen 6,5 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 13,0 63,89 36,3 2463,7023

Ian CASSELLS 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 13,0 63,52 31

516 Keonan Hero 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 13,0 65,19 36,6 2563,4319

Katherine O'HARE 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 11,0 61,67 37

531 DSL The Professor 7,0 6,5 6,5 3,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 61,67 36,9 2663,1530

Elizabeth HAYDEN 7,0 7,0 7,0 3,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 64,63 23

529 OLS Queen Bee 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,96 37,0 2762,9625

Zara NELSON 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,96 33

513 Wellan Summertime 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 61,67 37,1 2862,8731

Toni QUAIL 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 64,07 27

522 Carsonstown Alice 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,04 37,5 2962,5028

Robyn MCCLUSKEY 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,96 34

542 Santiago Steppe 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 61,30 37,5 2962,5032

Alex DONOHOE 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,70 30

507 Quingenti 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,37 37,8 3162,2233

Lucca STUBINGTON 7,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 64,07 27

02.06.2022     15:56:11 2 of 3rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)



CCI3*-S  -  Foran Equine

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Anibál MARIANITO (POR) · Joan AHERN (IRL)

Back

No.

Bridle

No.

Rank% Penalty

points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 %Rank

510 Fort Arthur Little Dolly 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 60,19 38,0 3262,0434

Alice COPITHORNE 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 63,89 29

535 Lush Upgrade 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,22 38,2 3361,8527

Sarah GILKINSON 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 61,48 38

512 Cooley Cappuccino 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 59,26 38,2 3461,7635

Sadhbh BOLGER 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 3,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 64,26 25

518 Limestone Romeo 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 5,5 6,0 13,0 62,04 38,6 3561,3928

Eleanor HOPE 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 60,74 39

501 Shanbo Super Flex 7,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 3,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 56,48 39,4 3660,5639

Ian CASSELLS 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,63 24

508 Gorsehill Jewel 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 12,0 57,78 39,5 3760,4638

Rio HALL 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 63,15 32

504 Christiana T 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 12,0 58,52 39,6 3860,3737

Kevin MCNAB 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 62,22 35

532 HL Marley And Me 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 59,07 40,1 3959,9136

Laura KELLY 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 11,0 60,74 40

506 Guidam Roller 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 12,0 56,48 40,7 4059,2639

Alex DONOHOE 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 62,04 36

530 Bonmahon Liberation 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 54,26 42,6 4157,4141

Sarah DOWLEY 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 60,56 41

511 Thaddias Brown 6,5 4,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 11,0 53,33 45,0 4255,0042

Katherine DUFFY 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 11,0 56,67 42

Technical Delegate: Gillian D. KYLE (IRL)42 Competitors
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